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ATufu, 3fafter 

-a-as sum , 3itifrras 
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NPPTUNDLA Stage 

Tender Release 
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Close for Bid 

5 Bid Opening 

198 

|(Argara 

frr frafaA 

16340 500.00 
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TaiG:- 351/ooo2zus/ fAf 34q4/ E-Tender/ 2023-24 

faet T 

(5 È) 
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Tender Downlod 

Bid Submission 

fats 14.12.2023 4 10 4 

3r feates 17 % 10 H1 
2023 $Rg 

3ftar (u)-7 

f
zITers VA tGU B/2966/320 / (2 ) 15ai fAo o / 202-23 rAGi faiG 22.03.2023 fri IEA 
(Untied Grant ) I qYH fd yfi 78,14,024.00 ya ya HA 8/3491/320/(3) 154d 
fa0310/2022-23 TG5 i5 28.08.2023 4-e1s afu 314( Untied Grant )Ri faits fova 
p 78,22,364.00 VA H 8/3009/320/(2) 15aí fa03IO/ 2022-23 TEG EAF 28.03.2023 
Afte TT (Tied Grant ) g 1Y feaR Hi yT 1,17,21,036.00 RI 

T r¥r tes, fari-110041 

3TUA. 
(f g) 

uftaft ATuri tA-1, 

18/10/2023 
2023 DJB 

248971_1 

20.10.2023 04:00 pm 
20.10.2023| 04:00 pm 

20.10.2023 04:00 p1n 
04.11.2023 

04.11.2023| 03:00 pm 

30-10-2023 1 
344. 03:00 

sfoyre fudar (t) 

fi# :-20-10-2023 

R YIfc6 YRYc ZugI 

04.11.2023 02:00pm 
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qat:2459/16A 
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AfRRT httpiletender. up.nic.ih 

6 MftETCTGI ERI loyoo f 
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8 
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1 

TU Hs 8/2966/320/(2)15at a03TO/2022-23 TETS fa% 22.03.2023 44I3 
gaR (Untied Grant) sH AT RÍA 78,14,024.00 (� qa 8/3491 /320/(3) 150 
ROTO/2022-23 TST5 Rais 28.08.2023 -eES AÂ 3q7 (Untied Grant) g atr4 B g 

2 

ats:-35O AOIOqOgrge fAt TT/E-Tender/2023-24 

3 

NPPTUNDLA 
Stage 

Tender Release 

Close for Bid 

Bid Opening 

/ Vendor 
stage 

TenderDownlod 
Bid Submission 

20.10.2023 
20.10.2023 
20.10.2023 
04.11.2023 

04.11.2023 

04:00 pm 
04:00 pm 
04:00 pm 

03:00 pm 

23.61 

23.28 

1.47 

1.47 

1.04 

3.11 

3.11 

10.18 

7.78 

5.97 

04.11.2023 
04.11.2023 

10% 

10% 

10% 

10% 

10% 

10% 424.00 

10% 

10% 

RiE:- 20-lo-223 

10% 

10% 

02:00 pm 
02:00 pm 

3036.00 02 HE 

2998.00 

424.00 

373.00 

617.00 

617.00 

1452.00 

1169.00 

955.00 

02 H1 

01 H3 

01 41 

01 43 

01 41� 

01 4I8 

01 413 

01 43 

01 HI8 

ETUI 78,22,364.00 H 8/3009/320/(2) 15at aOs10/2022-23 ET5 5 28.03.2023 
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ePrr 

11 

15 

16 

17 

110/108 t 1E HEY 600 qHOioqHO tg to�tofto ar 

S.N. 

01 

Account Holders Name 

Nagar Palika Parishad Tundla 

Bank Name 

23.05 

24.80 

30.41 

37.35 

15.17 

15.17 

15.17 

State Bank Of India Firozabad 

10% 

10% 

10% 

10% 

10% 

10% 

2970.00 

3177.00 

3894.00 

4782.00 

2041.00 

2041.00 

10% 2041.00 

Account Number 

10850294349 

02 H 

02 H18 

02 H18 

03 HI8 

01 H18 

01 418 

01 H15 

IFSC Code 

SBINO000641 

3. AaAIGIGI fT51 < H Hq-t (First Blood Relation & three spoises) Gt 4GT 3MYI 
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17. 2rer-T}A1 io 24 Aangâ (1)A-6-2017-120 qAE 2013 Ri5 24.08.2017 JrgeT A 
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eProcurement System Government of Uttar Pradesh 

Basic Details 

Tender Reference 
Number 

Organisation Chain Directorate of Local Bodies UP||Nagar Palika Parishad Tundla Firozabad 

Tender ID 

Tender Type 

Uttar Pradesh 
Tenders 

Tender Category 
General Technical 
Evaluation Allowed 

Payment Mode 

Is Multi Currency 
Allowed For Fee 

2 

Title 

Payment Instruments 

Fee Payable To 

Tender Fee 
Exemption 
Allowed 

Offlines.NdInstrument Type 
1 FDR - Fixed Deposit 

Work /Item(s) 

Work Description 
Pre Qualification 
|Details 

External 
Independent 

RTGS - RTGS Payment 

Monitor/Remarks 

|Tender Value in 

Location 

350/NPPTUNDLA/2023-24/ 20.10.2023 

2023_DOLBU _854219_14 
Open Tender 
Works 

Yes 

Show Tender Value 
in Public Domain 

Contract Type 

No 

Offline 

No 

eProcurement System Government of Uttar Pradesh 

Tender Fee Details, Total Fee in R*- 4,7821 
Tender Fee in 4,782 

NA 

Yes 

Tender Details 

EXECUTTVE Fee Payable At NAGAR 
OFFICER 

37,35,000 

Tender 

NAGAR PALIKA 
PARISHAD 
TUNDLA 

|NA 

Withdrawal Allowed 
Form of contract 

No. of Covers 
ItemWise Technical 

Evaluation Allowed 

1 

Is Multi Currency Allowed 
For BOQ 

Pincode 

Allow Two Stage Bidding 

Cover 
No 

PALIKA 
PARISHAD 
TUNDLA 

Cover Details, No. Of Covers -2 
Cover 

Product Category 

Finance 

EMD Fee Details 

Bid Validity(Days) 

Yes 

Fee/PreQual/Technical.pdf 

Percentage 

No 

No 

Bio phyto remediation work on clogged drains and other water sources. 
Bio phyto remediation work on clogged drains and other water sources. 
Please refer Tender documents. 

Water 

No 

EMD Amount in 3,73,500EMD through 

Works 

90 

|283204 

EMD Fee Type percentageEMD 

Pre Bid Meeting Date NA 

Date: 20-Oct-2023 04:07 PM 

Document Type 

xls 

BG/ST or EMD 
Exemption 

|Allowed 

Percentage 

Cll Works-Sub category 

EMD Payable ToEXECUTIVE EMD Payable At NAGAR 
OFFICER 

Period Of Work 
(Days) 
Pre Bld Meeting 
Place 

Page 1 of 2 

BId Opening Place 

Description 

NIT 

BOQ 

Click to view modification history 

NA 

90 

Print 

Yes 

NA 

10.0% 

PALIKA 
PARISHAD 
TUNDLA 

htps://etender.up.nic.in/nicgep/app?component-%24DirectLink&page-PublishedVie... 20-10-2023 
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Procurement System Government of Uttar Pradesh 

|Pre Bid Meeting 
Address 

Should Allow NDA No 
Tender 

Publish Date 

Document Download / Sale 
Start Date 

Critical Dates 

Clarification Start Date 

Bid Submission Start Date 

NIT 
Tender Documents 

Work Item 

1. 

Document |S.No Document Name 

2 

S.No 

3. 

Documents |S.No Document Type 

Bid Openers List 

1 

Tender Properties 
Auto Tendering 
Process allowed 

Show Finance bid 
status 

Rank Type 

1 BOQ 

Name 

BoQ Comparative Chart Normal 
model 

Show Bid Details in 
Public Domain stage 

Address 

Tendernotice 1.pdf 

BoQ Comparative Chart L 

Created By 

Bid Opener Login Id 
lashutoshtripathi20020@gmail.com 
vireshwarbayal@gmail.com 
satendra192@gmail.com 

No 

Designation 
Created Date 

Yes 

Tender Inviting Authority 

20-0ct-2023 04:00 PM 
|20-0ct-2023 04:00 PM 

NA 

Tender Creator Details 

Allow Preferential No 
Bidder 

|20-0ct-2023 04:00 PM Bid Submission End Date 

Technical Bid Opening 

EXECUTIVE OFFICER 

Account 

Vireshwar Dayal 

NAGAR PALIKA PARISHAD TUNDLA 

20-0ct-2023 03:37 PM 

Clarification End Date 

Bid Opening Date 
04-Nov-2023 03:00 PM 

Document Download / Sale End 04-Nov-2023 02:00 PM 

Date 

Description 
TENDER NOTICE 

Document Name 

BOO_1442012.xls 

Bid Opener Name 
Ashutosh Tripathi 

Vireshwar Dayal 
satendra hiteshi 

Description 

BOQ 

NA 

Page 2 of2 

Show Bids Details 

NAGAR PALIKA 
PARISHAD 
TUNDLA 

Show Technical bid status 

04-Nov-2023 02:00 PM 

Document 
Size (in KB) 

985.89 

Document 
Size (in KB) 

Certificate Name 

JASHUTOSH TRIPATHI 
Vireshwar Dayal 
SATENDRA KUMAR 

241.00 

Yes 

BoQ Compartive chart decimal places 3 

Form Based BoQ 

No 

No 

https:/letender.up.nic.in/nicgep/app?component-%24DirectLink&page Published Vie... 20-10-2023 
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0ogle 

Tundla, Uttar Pradesh, ra 
Main, Ralhay Sation Rd, near Reiance Trends, Kothi No 1, Tundla, 
Tuncla Rly. Colony, Utar Pradesh 283204, rR 
Lat 2721928 

Long 78239334° 
2810/23 03:42 PM GMT +0530 

283204, ca 

am a gten, at t1.t Rly. statt, t, gtr 

Lat 27.219329 

GPS Map Camera 

Long 78239163 
26/10/23 04:02 PM GMT +05:30 

POPS Map Camera 

oogle 

dm rtea, t& ,tam Ry. statf, n, r gt 

283204, MIN 

Lat 27.219327 
Long 78.239105 
26/10/23 03:49 PM GMT +05:30 

283204, N 
Lat 27219329 

Long 78239163" 

oPS Mep Camera 

Google2610/23 04:1 PM GMT 05 30 

GPS Map Camera 
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